AFMSTT UWG – 17 Attendance List

	Name
	Org
	Phone (DSN)
	Phone (Comm)
	E-Mail Address

	1. Adeogun, Ty Lt
	ESC
	478-6650
	781-377-6650
	taiwo.adeogun@hanscom.af.mil

	2. Admore, Simon Maj
	KASC
	784-9668
	011-82-31-661-9668
	Simon.admore@osan.af.mil

	3. Andrew, Emily Lt. Col
	ESC
	478-6421
	781-377-6421
	emily.andrew@hanscom.af.mil

	4. Armitstead, John Maj
	AFAMS
	970-5795
	407-208-5795
	John.armitstead@afams.af.mil


	5. Baldwin, Rich
	Gestalt
	N/A
	321-235-8257
	Rbaldwin@gestalt-llc.com

	6. Beauvais, Gene
	AFAMS
	970-5787
	407-208-5787
	Gene.beauvais@afams.af.mil

	7. Bently, Lynn Major 
	C2TIG
	641-9378
	850-881-9378
	lynn.bently@hurlburt.af.mil

	8. Branson, Roger
	A&S SSF
	970-5804
	407-208-5804
	Roger.branson@esc.afams.af.mil

	9. Ciranna, Gary
	CACI
	
	210-509-7440
	gciranna@caci.com

	10. Daly, Jim
	ESC
	478-7829
	781-377-7829
	dalyj@hanscom.af.mil

	11. Davenport, Rick
	AFAMS
	970-5737
	407-208-5737
	Rick.davenport@afams.af.mil

	12. Esmonde, Larry
	Gestalt
	N/A
	610-768-0800 x230
	Lge@gestalt-llc.com

	13. Ford, Joe TSgt
	WPC
	314-489-7951
	011-49-631-536-7951
	Joseph.ford@wpc.af.mil

	14. Gotcher, Bud
	C2TIG
	641-9072
	850-881-9072
	bud.gotcher@hurlburt.af.mil    

	15. Hamman, Scott
	AFAMS
	970-5757
	407-208-5757
	scott.hamman@afams.af.mil               

	16. Hertz, John
	SAIC
	N/A
	703-764-8093
	hertzj@saic.com                         

	17. Knight, Andri
	KASC
	784-1432
	011-82-31-661-1432
	Andri.knight@osan.af.mil

	18. Kobylarz, Tom Maj
	KASC
	784-1507
	011-82-31-661-1507
	Thomas.kobylarz@osan.af.mil

	19. Koscielniak, Mike
	LANL
	N/A
	505-665-5673
	mkosciel@lanl.gov       

	20. Macke, John
	AMC
	779-4308
	618-229-4308
	john.macke@scott.af.mil                 

	21. Milewski, David
	ACC
	574-3464
	757-764-3464
	David.milewski@langley.af.mil

	22. Miller, DJ
	AFAMS
	970-5780
	407-208-5780
	dj.miller@afams.af.mil                  

	23. Moore, Doug
	JWFC
	668-7071
	757-686-7071
	moore@jwfc.jfcom.mil

	24. Murtha, John Capt
	ESC
	478-4608
	781-377-4608
	John.murtha@hanscom.af.mil

	25. Neyer, John
	Gestalt
	N/A
	610-768-0800 x231
	Jneyer@gestalt-llc.com

	26. Nusbaum, Todd
	C2TIG
	579-3744
	850-884-3744
	Todd.nusbaum@hurlburt.af.mil

	27. Palmer, John TSgt
	WPC
	489-6600
	49-631-536-6600
	John.palmer@wpc.af.mil

	28. Perme, Dave
	Gestalt, LLC
	N/A
	610-768-0800 x227
	dperme@gestalt-llc.com

	29. Talbot, Laurie
	AFAMS
	970-5764
	407-208-5764
	Laurie.talbot@afams.af.mil              

	30. Verica, Rich Lt
	ESC
	478-9465
	781-377-9465
	Rich.verica@hanscom.af.mil

	31. Verica, Robert Lt Col
	AFAMS
	970-5743
	407-208-5743
	Robert.verica@afams.af.mil

	32. Wells, Steven Maj
	C2TIG
	579-5671
	850-884-5671
	Steven.wells@hurlburt.af.mil

	33. Wix, Henry
	USAMCOM

JTC-SIL
	960-3667
	407-384-3667
	Henry_wix@stricom.army.mil

	34. Wolstenholme, Jeff CDR
	JWFC
	668-7528
	757-686-7528
	wolstenholme@jwfc.jfcom.mil

	35. Yehle, Jacquelyn 2Lt
	AFWI
	493-1234
	334-953-1234
	Jacquelyn.Yehle@maxwell.af.mil


